Sunrise Foundry CO.,LTD

greycastironcasting.com

Heavy Duty Solid Cast Iron Forklift Caster Wheels /
Rollers

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Mainland China
O o Brand Name: NC8352
(- o Certification: ISO9001,CE,SGS
:‘U o Model Number: 8352
8 e Minimum Order Quantity: 100 pcs
CC)' o Price: Can talk
,Q,_ o Packaging Details: Wooden Case
S o Delivery Time: 30 days
g o Payment Terms: T/T, L/C
8‘ o Supply Ability: 60,000 pcs monthly
2!
o
-}
o Iltem Name: Caster Wheels / Rollers
o Application: Forklift
o Material: Gray Iron
o Process: Sand Casting
o Service: OEM\ODM
o Dimensions: Customized Sizes
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Product Description

Heavy Duty Solid Cast Iron Forklift Caster Wheels / Rollers

Specification

Product Number

180*70
180765
20050
180*50
160*70
160*50
150*50
15047
150"40
128*38
128*40
80*70

Diameter(mm)

180
180
200
180
160
160
150
150
150
128
128
80

Height(mm)

70
65
50
50
70
50
50
47
40
38
40
70

Material
Science

polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane
polyurethane

polyurethane

polyurethane

Hardness

93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A
93+3A

Bearing

6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204
6204

Production Process

WorkShop




Quality Control

I Spectrometer | 2Metallurgical Microscape | 3:Strength Test

S.CMM Inspection . 7.\ Charpy Test 6.Hardness Test 5lTansila Strength Test Machipe

9 Prafile Scanning . 1.iJ-.i:-l.i;|.'|eﬁi;ﬂ_-tnspec.l-ibﬁ 11 Magnatic Partical Insuocl;on | 12.% Ray Test

FAQ

Q: How long is your delivery time?
A: Generally it is 2-3 days if the goods are in stock. or it is 7-20 days if the goods are not in stock, it is according to quantity.

Q: Do you provide samples ? is it free or extra ?
A: No,our pumps is customised,so,technology is high,we can provide samples.

Q: What is your terms of payment ?
30% T/T in advance ,70% balance before shippment.

£} Sunrise Foundry CO.,.LTD

e +86-15067447509 e sales@greycastironcasting.com @ greycastironcasting.com




